WASHINGTON STREET

FIELD BOCK

SURVEY

120-121

134-138
139-141
42-58

LAYOUT
44-51

60-62

WELLESLEY ( 1 OF 4)

CALC. BOOK

NO.

36

PAGES

DESCRIPTION

148-167 [STATE SURVEY - 1800'
SW'ly of Dover Rd. to 257' NE'ly

of entrance of Minna Hunnewell

\Loc. of bnds. 200' W'ly

@ Morton St. to 100' W'ly of

]Kingsbury St.

Est. street line for land court

Trav. State to Forest St.
96-105 |Welleslaey Ave. to

Morton St.

Cor. curve @ Morton St.
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NO.
143
150
150
150
143
150
185

185
186

WASHINGTON STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY LAYOQUT
62
2-24
38-52
59-62
66
72-79
2-22
34-135
2-49

WELLESLEY ( 2 OF 4)

CALC. BOOK
NO. PAGES
63 | 114-147

86

2-

Grove St.

DESCRIPTION
Conn. To 10A & 282
Glen Rd. to Charles River
BM's & sections

Loc. of s.b.

0ld line @ Maple Pl. & Maugus Av.

Levels

Trav. Natick line to
, Wellesley & conn.
with Wellesley Ave.

Detail & houses

Arga of State St. to Forest St.
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WASHINGTON STREET WELLESLEY ( 3 OF H)

FIELD BOOK CALC. BOOK

NO. SURVEY LAYOUT NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION
186 55-58 At new store

92
150 54-57 Loc. ‘stone bounds
150 82-87 Ties to " "
150 90-92 " " "o "
274 2-17 Layout
150 58 Conn. county traverse to P.W.D b.1l.
150 59-60 ‘ Loc. s.b.
274 20-23 92 4-49 |[Layout

92 | 60-132

92 |136-155
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NO.
274
274
185
185
185
274
350
350

WASHINGTON STREET

FIELD BOOK CALC. BOOK
SURVEY LAYOUT | NO. PAGES
28-33
36-49

140-145
146
147-157
120-125
102-116

WELLESLEY ( 4 OF 4)

DESCRIPTION
Benches
Sections
Layout baseline
Loc. s8.b.'s
Layout baseline
Detail @ Wiswall Circle
Surv. @ Worcester St.

Trav. survey
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